Koo

Coaches:

» Oliver Roepnack

Players (12)

NAME

Tyler Abbott
Jackson Baye
Jacob Blovat
Anthony Colone
Ty Gookins
Noah Hisert
Jackson Kenyon
Tyler Monahan
Casey Ossont
Dominic Reitz
Brayden Smalls
Trenton Talarico

__ Central Valley Academy
faunoEr) Boys (White) 7th Basketball
2021 - 2022

HOME NUMBER AWAY NUMBER

Athletics Director: JIm Mott
Assistant: Kolleen Rice

111 Frederick St
llion, NY, 13357
(315) 895-7471
cvalleycsd.org

GRADE
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
12
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